
Academic Calendar and Fee Schedule

Holidays

Holidays breaks are scheduled between each term.
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NOTE – CENSUS DATES – apply to Students who are paying their fees using VET STUDENT LOANS

2024 TERM DATES
(Fee Periods)

CENSUS DATE
2025 TERM DATES

(Fee Periods)
CENSUS 

DATE
2026 TERM DATES

(Fee Periods)
CENSUS DATE

2027 TERM DATES
(Fee Periods)

CENSUS 
DATE

13 Jan2025 – 22 Mar2025 28 Jan 25 12 Jan 2026 – 20 Mar 2026 25 Jan 26 11 Jan 2027 – 19 Mar 2027 24 Jan 27

14 Apr2025 – 21 Jun2025 28 Apr 25 13 Apr 2026 – 19 June 2026 26 Apr 26 12 Apr 2027 – 18 June 2027 25 Apr 27

14 Jul2025 - 20 Sep2025 28 Jul 25 13 July 2026 – 18 Sept 2026 26 July 26 12 July 2027 – 17 Sept 2027 25 July 27

07 Oct2024 – 13 Dec2024 21 Oct 24 13 Oct2025 – 20 Dec2025 27 Oct 25 12 Oct 2026 – 18 Dec 2026 25 Oct 26 11 Oct 2027 – 17 Dec 2027 24 Oct 27

4th September 2024 1

https://www.dewr.gov.au/vet-student-loans/vet-information-students/information-vet-student-loans-students
https://www.dewr.gov.au/vet-student-loans/vet-information-students/information-vet-student-loans-students


Course
Duration 
Months 

(Full time)

Terms
(10 weekly  

blocks)
Campus

Tuition

Fees AUD

Non-refundable Fees (AUD)

Weekly Payment Plan

Enrolment
Fee

Materials
Fee

Text-Book
Fees

Deposit
Est.Weekly
Instalment

52854WA Graduate Diploma of
Dermal Science

15 5 Live Streamed 
/ Aspire Clinic

$17,412 $ $1,500 $306  (52)

52852WA Graduate Diploma of
Cosmetic Nursing and Injectables

15 5
Live Streamed 
/ Aspire Clinic

$21,156 $ $1,500 $378 (52)

52850WA Advanced Diploma of
Cosmetic Dermal Science

15 5 Live Streamed 
/ Aspire Clinic

$17,412 $ $1,500 $306 (52)

1. All fees are quoted in Australian Dollars.

2. All payments must be via credit card or from an Australian bank account and where a Payment Plan is chosen, on a recurring auto-debit basis.

3. AACDS offers weekly direct debit repayment option

4. All fees are subject to change without prior notification

5. Course entry requirements apply and are strictly adhered to.

6. Tuition Fees do not include the cost of accommodation, food or travel to the Aspire Clinic whilst attending the clinical training and are at an additional cost to student.

7. Textbook Fees – Students are required to purchase any textbooks independently.

Fee Schedule

Fee for Service Students
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Fee Schedule

VET Student Loans Students

Course
Duration 
Months 

(Full time)

Terms
(10 weekly

blocks)
Full Time / Part Time

Campus
Course  Fees 

AUD

VET Student
Loan Materials Fees Text-Book Fees Gap Fee

52854WA Graduate Diploma of
Dermal Science

15 5 / 9 Live Stream / Aspire Clinic $17,412 $17,412 $0 $ $0

52852WA Graduate Diploma of
Cosmetic Nursing and Injectables

15 5 / 9 Live Stream / Aspire Clinic $21,156 $18,097 $0 $ $3059

52850WA Advanced Diploma of
Cosmetic Dermal Science

15 5 / 9 Live Stream / Aspire Clinic $17,412 $17,412 $0 $ $0

1. All fees are quoted in Australian Dollars.

2. VSL Fees covers the cost of tuition only.

3. All materials and any textbook fees are at an additional cost to the student.

4. All students must enrol with AACDS before they can apply for a ‘VET Student Loan".

5. This is a loan, repayable through the ATO, once you meet the income threshold.

6. Students must provide their Tax File Number as part of the VET Student Loan application

process. Applicant’s must read the VSL Student Loans Information Handbook prior to applying for a VSL to understand their rights and obligations.

8. Go to VSL Eligibility Tool to check your eligibility before applying.

9. For Vet Student Loan course CENSUS dates please see Academic Calendar.
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